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Dimensions (mm) Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code

White
Ex VAT

White
Inc VAT

RAL Colour
Ex VAT

RAL Colour
Inc VAT

White 
+Valves
Ex VAT

White 
+Valves
Inc VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Ex VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Depth Watts Btu’s 

400

800 65 542 1849 WITT408011 £140.00 £168.00 £276.00 £331.20 £211.00 £253.20 £347.00 £416.40

1000 65 678 2313 WITT401011 £168.00 £201.60 £306.00 £367.20 £239.00 £286.80 £377.00 £452.40

1200 65 814 2777 WITT401211 £196.00 £235.20 £331.00 £397.20 £267.00 £320.40 £402.00 £482.40

500

400 65 327 1116 WITT504011 £85.00 £102.00 £222.00 £266.40 £156.00 £187.20 £293.00 £351.60

600 65 491 1675 WITT506011 £118.00 £141.60 £252.00 £302.40 £189.00 £226.80 £323.00 £387.60

800 65 654 2231 WITT508011 £145.00 £174.00 £282.00 £338.40 £216.00 £259.20 £353.00 £423.60

1000 65 818 2791 WITT501011 £173.00 £207.60 £310.00 £372.00 £244.00 £292.80 £381.00 £457.20

1200 65 982 3351 WITT501211 £203.00 £243.60 £363.00 £435.60 £274.00 £328.80 £434.00 £520.80

600

400 65 381 1300 WITT604011 £100.00 £120.00 £234.00 £280.80 £171.00 £205.20 £305.00 £366.00

600 65 572 1952 WITT606011 £128.00 £153.60 £265.00 £318.00 £199.00 £238.80 £336.00 £403.20

700 65 667 2276 WITT607011 £148.00 £177.60 £283.00 £339.60 £219.00 £262.80 £354.00 £424.80

800 65 762 2600 WITT608011 £165.00 £198.00 £303.00 £363.60 £236.00 £283.20 £374.00 £448.80

900 65 858 2927 WITT609011 £183.00 £219.60 £330.00 £396.00 £254.00 £304.80 £401.00 £481.20

1000 65 953 3252 WITT601011 £202.00 £242.40 £362.00 £434.40 £273.00 £327.60 £433.00 £519.60

1100 65 1048 3576 WITT601111 £221.00 £265.20 £394.00 £472.80 £292.00 £350.40 £465.00 £558.00

1200 65 1144 3903 WITT601211 £233.00 £279.60 £421.00 £505.20 £304.00 £364.80 £492.00 £590.40

1400 65 1334 4552 WITT601411 £278.00 £333.60 £492.00 £590.40 £349.00 £418.80 £563.00 £675.60

WITTON Type 11 
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016 (orders placed by 11am), 

orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.

•	 Grooved front with a single flat panel and a single convector

•	 Steel flat panel radiator available in 3 heights and up to 9 widths

•	 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 8 working days (pg.12-13)

Sizes and Prices

*+Valves Prices include a choice of either Chrome or White, angled KINGSTON TRVs, (if you require straight valves please specify).

Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.

Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings
WITTON Type 11 (K1) Profile

Pipe centres left to right	 =	 Width plus valves 
Pipe centres from wall	 =	 48mm / 68mm
Depth from wall 	 =	 82mm / 102mm

Single steel panel with a single convector.

48 / 68

82 / 102

◊◊

Please note: Due to printing processes & manufacturing tolerances the colour of finished radiators may vary from the colours represented in this brochure. 

23 RAL Colours & 10 special finishes available (see pages 12-13 for full RAL and Special Finish options).

Carbon Gun Metal Grey Mottled Copper Mottled Silver Textured Matt BlackTextured Anthracite Matt White Matt Black

 WITTON Type 11 (K1) 600mm x 1000mm in White RAL 9016 shown 
with White KINGSTON TRVs & matching pipe covers & shrouds.

◊◊

Please specify at time of order

+Valves Prices include 
angled Chrome or White 

KINGSTON TRVs


